Daysland School Bell Schedule
2023-2024

Regular Instructional Day (3:12 dismissal)

8:35 - Call in bell - Supervision Begins

ELEMENTARY (K-6) SECONDARY (7-12)
8:42 -9:26 (44 mins) Period 1 (44 min) 8:42 - 9:26
9:26 - 10:09 (43 min) Period 2 (43 min) 9:26 - 10:09
10:09 - 10:23 (14 min) Recess/Break (5 min) 10:09 - 10:14
10:23 - 11:02 (39 min) Period 3 (44 min) 10:14 - 10:58
11:02 - 11:40 (38 min) Period 4 (42 min) 10:58 - 11:40
11:40 - 12:00 (20 min) Recess/Lunch Eating (15 min) 11:40 - 11:55
12:00 - 12:16 (16 min) Lunch Eating / Break (21min) 11:55 - 12:16
12:16 - 12:58 (42 min) Period 5 (42 min) 12:16 - 12:58
12:58 - 1:41 (43 min) Period 6 (43 min) 12:58 - 1:41
1:41 - 1:52 (11 min) Recess/Break (5 min) 1:41 - 1:46
1:52 - 2:32 (40 min) Period 7 (43 min) 1:46 - 2:29
2:32 - 3:12 (40 min) Period 8 (43 min) 2:29 - 3:12
329 mins/day 344 mins/day

Dismissal 3:12

1/12/2024



